Best model for HELP J022619.178-050315.271 at z = 1.391 y2=2.7
OPTx2=3.56 IRy?=1.51 threshold (OPT IR)=19.13 [um]

102

10!

10°

107!

Flux [m])y]

1072

o
IS

Relative residual flyx
L o

m M

Stellar attenuated
----- Stellar unattenuated
—— Dust emission
—— AGN emission
= Model spectrum
® Model fluxes
M oObserved fluxes

=f= (Obs-Mod)/Obs

10°

10!

107 103
Observed wavelength [um]



